11. Minchner Sommerbiathlon 2024

Sprintwettkampf - Schiiler - 20.04.2024 - Minchen

S5~

de

1 1 13
2 2 7
1 1 9
2 2 2
3 3 8
4 4 14
5 1 5
6 2 4
7 3 6
8 4 11

Sophia Maier
Leonie Kallmeier
Zeno Ellinger
Jonas Schatzl
Sebastian Schart
Quirin Henner
Hannes Ebner
Maximilian Schatz!
Lukas Jackel

Nathanael Gedeon

© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Schiitzenlisl Englschalking
Burgschiitzen Burgrain
Hubertus Stauden e.V.
Hubertus Finsing e.V.
Burgschiitzen Burgrain
Hubertus Finsing e.V.
Altbachschiitzen Hausen
Hubertus Finsing e.V.
Altbachschiitzen Hausen

Schitzenlisl Englschalking

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2012
2013
2012

2012

WSchiiler |
WSchiiler |
MSchiiler |
MSchiiler |
MSchiiler |
MSchiiler |
MSchiiler It
MSchiiler Il
MSchiiler Il

MSchiiler It

00:14:10
00:14:48
00:11:24
00:12:55
00:13:24
00:13:24
00:14:04
00:14:17
00:14:55

00:15:16

Seite 1/1



