

11. Münchener Sommerbiathlon 2024

Sprintwettkampf - Schüler - 20.04.2024 - München



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	13	Sophia Maier	Schützenisl Englischalking		2010	WSchüler I	00:14:10
2	2	7	Leonie Kallmeier	Burgschützen Burgrain		2011	WSchüler I	00:14:48
1	1	9	Zeno Ellinger	Hubertus Stauden e.V.		2010	MSchüler I	00:11:24
2	2	2	Jonas Schätzl	Hubertus Finsing e.V.		2010	MSchüler I	00:12:55
3	3	8	Sebastian Schart	Burgschützen Burgrain		2010	MSchüler I	00:13:24
4	4	14	Quirin Henner	Hubertus Finsing e.V.		2010	MSchüler I	00:13:24
5	1	5	Hannes Ebner	Altbachschützen Hausen		2012	MSchüler II	00:14:04
6	2	4	Maximilian Schätzl	Hubertus Finsing e.V.		2013	MSchüler II	00:14:17
7	3	6	Lukas Jäckel	Altbachschützen Hausen		2012	MSchüler II	00:14:55
8	4	11	Nathanael Gedeon	Schützenisl Englischalking		2012	MSchüler II	00:15:16